
Gabriele Library Staff

484-323-3840 jrollison@immaculata.edu

484-323-3839 jbrown@immaculata.edu

484-323-3829 kfeifer@immaculata.edu

484-323-3825 dmccollum@immaculata.edu

484-323-3840 nnunes@immaculata.edu

484-323-3829 aschaebler@immaculata.edu

484-323-3834 ctafuro@immaculata.edu

Jeff Rollison   
Library Director

Joshua Brown 
Circulation Assistant 

Kayla Feifer
Digital Services Librarian

Denise McCollum
Library System Admin

Nickoy Nunes
Circulation Assistant

Sister Alice Schaebler
Interlibrary Loan/Reference Librarian

Carol Tafuro
Cataloger & Serials Tech

Elizabeth Zern
Circulation Assistant 484-323-3839 ezern@immaculata.edu
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